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School accountability through performance monitoring

Helen Ladd, Duke University and immediate-past president of the Association for Public Policy Analysis and Management

Ludger Woessmann, University of Munich, Ifo Institute

Abbiati Giovanni University of Milan, Italy g.abbiati@gmail.com teacher professional developme
Agasisti Toemmaso Paolitecnico di Milano, Italy tommaso.agasisti@ polimi.it Private schools
Cowen Joshua University of Kentucky, USA joshuacowen@uky.edu Accountability
Destler Katharine University of Washington, USA kdestler@u.washington.edu organizational culture
Ehren Melanie University of Twente, Netherlands m.c.m.ehren@utwente.nl multiple measures
Erwin Ooghe KULeuven, Belgium erwin.coghe@econ.kuleuven.be accountability
Figlio David Narthwestern University, USA figlio@ northwestern.edu school accountability
Gavosto Andrea Fondazione Giovanni Agnelli, Italy andrea.gavosto@fga.it Value-added
Hong Yihua University of Chicago, USA yihuahang @uchicago.edu test-based retention
Horn Daniel Hungarian Academy of Sciences, HUN harn@econ.core.hu accountability
Isac Magda Eurapean Commission, JRC m.m.isac@rug.nl school autonomy
lacob Vigdor Duke University, USA jacob.vigdor@duke.edu Regression Discontinuity
lacobsen Rebecca Michigan State University, USA rjacohs@msu.edu School Performance Data
longobardi sergio University of Naples, Italy sergio.longobardi@uniparthenope.it Resilient students
McEachin Andrew University of Virginia, USA mceachin.uva@gmail.com Accountability
Meroni Elena Padua University, Italy elena.meroni@stat.unipd.it Students' achievement
Ome Alejandro University of Chicago, USA aome@uchicago.edu Meritocracy
Paletta Angelo University of Bologna, Italy angelo.paletta@unibo.it School autonomy
Patrinos Harry World Bank, USA hpatrinos@worldbank.org School-based management
Patrinos Harry World Bank, USA hpatrinos@worldbank.org School-based management
Peng Pai German Institute, Germany peng@dipf.de Value-added
Poliandri Daonatella INVALSI, Italy donatella.poliandri@invalsi.it Perfarmance-based Evaluation
Reardon Sean Stanford University, USA sreardon@stanford.edu Na Child Left Behind
Rocco Lorenzo University of Padova, Italy lorenzo.rocco@unipd.it evaluation
Rossetti Claudio LUISS, Italy crossetti@luiss.it Teacher mobility
Rutherford Amanda Texas A&M University, USA arutherford@pols.tamu.edu Accountability
Rutledge Stacey Florida State University, USA sarutledge@fsu.edu State Education Agencies
Santiago Paulo OECD, France Paulo.SANTIAGO @oecd.org Evaluation and assessment
Scheerens Jaap University of Twente, Netherlands J.Scheerens@ utwente.nl Evaluation
Sharon Nichols University of Texas at San Antonio, USA sharon.nichols@utsa.edu High-stakes testing
Vasguez Heilig  Julian University of Texas at Austin, USA jvh@austin.utexas.edu Accountability
Woodworth James University of Arkansas, USA jwoodwor@uark.edu teacher value-added
Improving teacher and administrator/supervisor quality
Jane Hannaway, president-elect of AEFP and director of AIR's CALDER Center
Leonides Kyriakides, University of Cyprus
Argentin Gianluca University of Milan-Bicocca, ltaly gianluca.argentin@unimib.it teacher recruitment
Fiore Brunella University of Milan-Bicocca, Italy brunella.ficre@unimib.it Teachers' Judgment
Glazerman Steve Mlathematica Policy Research, USA sglazerman@mathematica-mpr.com Teacher incentives
Gui Marco University of Mila, Italy marco.gui@unimib.it Digital literacy
Hallinger Philip Hong Kong Institute of Education, HK hallinger@gmail.com principal
Hansen Michael American Institute for Research, USA mhansen@air.org school turnaround
Mihaly Kata RAND, USA kmihaly@rand.org Teacher Evaluation
Rothstein Jesse University of Califonria, USA rothstein@berkeley.edu value added
Xu Zeyu American Institute, USA ZXu@air.org teacher effectiveness

Promising innovations inside and oustide the classroom

Jean Francois Rouet, University of Poitiers and research director of the National Center for Scientific Research in France

Kentaro Yamamoto, Deputy Director of ETS's Center for Global Assessment

Bishop lohn Carnell University, USA jhb5@ cornell.edu Charter Schools

Caputo Andrea INVALSI, Italy andrea.caputo@invalsi.it school improvement

Clark Melissa Mathematica Policy Research, USA mclark@mathematica-mpr.com Charter schools

Carcoran Sean P. New York University, USA sean.corcoran@nyu.edu school choice

Desai Swati State University of NY at Albany, USA swati.desai@suny.edu Performance Management
Ford Reuben SRDC, Canada rford@srdc.org post-secondary education
Fuller (et al) Brian Foundation Escalera, USA brian@escalera.org Education




Jargowsky Paul A. Rutgers University, USA paul.jargowsky®@rutgers.edu pre-k programs
Kim James Harvard University, USA kimja@gse.harvard.edu cluster randomized experiments
ROMANO BARBARA UNIVERSITY OF PENN, USA bar.romanc@gmail.com CHESS
Tuttle Christina Mathematica Policy, USA ctuttle@mathematica-mpr.com school choice
Ungerleider Charles Directions-EPRG, Canada cungerleider@directions-eprg.ca system change
Weinstein Meryle NYU, USA meryle.weinstein@nyu.edu STEM
Building and interpreting scientific evidence
Roel Bosker, University of Groningen, Scientific Director GION - Groningen Institute for Educational Research
Grover Whitehurst, Brookings Institution and former director of the U.S. Institute for Education Sciences
Aliverinini Fabio INVALSI, Italy fabio.alivernini@invalsi.it science proficiency levels
Barata M. Clara Lisban University Institute, Portugal maria.clara.barata@iscte.pt Portugal
Ben-Rabi Dalia Myers-1DC Brookdal, Israel daliab@jdc.org.il Immigrant students
Contini Dalit University of Torino, Italy dalit.contini@unito.it learning cutcomes
Davis Devora CREDO at Stanford University, USA devdavis@stanford.edu quasi-experimental methods
De Simone Gianfranco Fandazione Giovanni Agnelli, Italy gianfranco.desimone@fga.it Pseuda-panel
Dynarski Susan University of Michigan, USA dynarski@umich.edu experiments
Fein David J. Abt Associates Inc, USA David Fein@Abtassociates.com career pathways
Filippin Antanio Universita degli Studi di Milano, Italy antonio.filippin@unimi.it canfidence
Karam Rita RAND, USA karam@rand.org Schaool Based Management
Mascherini Massimiliano |Eurofund, Ireland mam@eurofound.europa.eu policy evaluation
Nopo Hugo Inter-American Development Bank, USA hugon@iadb.org wage differentials
Russo Felice University of Salento, Italy felice.russo@unisalento.it Pupils' performance-class size
Seftor Neil Mathematica Policy, USA nseftor@mathematica-mpr.com evidence
Stiefel Leanna New Yark University, USA leanna.stiefel@nyu.edu accountability
Streke Andrei Mathematica Policy Research, USA astreke@mathematica-mpr.com reading
Translating research results into practice
Falzetti Patrizia patrizia.falzetti@invalsi.it
Ricci Roberto INVALSI, Italy roberto.ricci@invalsi.it equity
Makles Anna University of Wuppertal, Germany makles@statistik.uni-wuppertal.de early childhood education
Pérez Yarahuan |Gabriela Universidad Ibercamericana, Mexico gabriela.perez@ibero.mx Mexico
Saltelli Andrea Eurapean Commission, JRC andrea.saltelli@jrc.ec.europa.eu sensitivity analysis
Tatto Maria Teresa |Michigan State University, USA mttatto@msu.edu Teacher education policy
Zanardi Alberto University of Bologna, Italy alberto.zanardi@unibo.it educational achievement
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